
Radio Interviews

Mon Oct 3, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Violet Sanderson
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Review of the public water meeting with the EPA and what happens next

Tue Oct 4, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Star Valley Health
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Dr. Givens, Break for Breakfast

Wed Oct 5, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   South Lincoln Medical
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Thu Oct 6, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Afton Food Pantry
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Sierra Mitchell with the Afton Food Pantry promoting the upcoming Stuff
the Bus and Fighting 
Hunger Games food drives.

Mon Oct 10, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Amy Moon
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Rotary Club of Star Valley, promoting the Star Valley Breast Care Fund
which covers the cost of 
Mammograms.

Tue Oct 11, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   LCSD2 Education Foundation
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Deb Wolfly, Foundation Director, and Tim Hale, Board Member, discussing
a motorcycle giveaway 
being hosted by the foundation.

Wed Oct 12, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Daniels Fund
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Hanna Skandera (CEO) of the Daniels Fund Scholarship program.
650-575-3168.

Thu Oct 13, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Brian Muir
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Kemmerer City Administrator. 307-828-2350. Ext. 4 Office Cell:
307-466-3128
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Radio Interviews

Mon Oct 17, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Shar Perry
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Star Valley 4-H Club. Promoting the 4-H Halloween Fundraiser scheduled
for October 24 at the 
Lincoln County Fairgrounds.

Tue Oct 18, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Kenny Smith-Red Tail Therapy
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: New Physical Therapist in Star Valley

Wed Oct 19, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Peter Obermueller
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
-
President of the Wyoming Petroleum Association. Discussion on why gas
prices continue to 
remain high and what is being done to try and bring
them back down.

Thu Oct 20, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Star Valley Arts Council
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Mon Oct 24, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Gov. Mark Gordon
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Discussing the recent health summit that was held in Wyoming and what
the state's plan is for 
mental health moving forward.

Tue Oct 25, 2022

8:35am - 9:35am   LCSD2
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Mr. Nate Wescott (Director of Special Services) and Dr. Lori Schieffer
(Thayne Elementary 
Principal). District Veteran's Day events.

Wed Oct 26, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Rod Jensen
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: President of the Bank of Star Valley. Annual Economic study for Star
Valley.



Radio Interviews

Thu Oct 27, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Angela Thatcher
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Enroll Wyoming-Open Enrolment: angela@enrolwyo.org, 307-352-9109

Mon Oct 31, 2022

8:35am - 9:35am   Lincoln County Commissioners
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Tue Nov 1, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Dir. Brian Nesvick
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Wyoming Game & Fish Director 307-777-4501-Sherry

Wed Nov 2, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   South Lincoln Medical
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Thu Nov 3, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Kendall Erickson
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Sharp Insurance, discussing Open Enrollment

Mon Nov 7, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Bud Clark
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Star Valley EMS Director. Discussing strength and capabilities of EMS.

Tue Nov 8, 2022

8:35am - 9:35am   LC Sheriffs Office
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Wed Nov 9, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Keith Barany
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Comedian performing at the Afton Ford Theatre.

Thu Nov 10, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Brian Muir
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Kemmerer City Administrator. 307-828-2350. Ext. 4 Office Cell:
307-466-3128



Radio Interviews

Mon Nov 14, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Sierra Mitchell
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Changes to Afton Food Pantry and holiday needs

Tue Nov 15, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   State Farm Insurance
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Randy Thompson and staff members promoting new life insurance product

Wed Nov 16, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Angela Burton
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Nurse in the Star Valley Health Oncology and Infusion Center.
Discussing how SV Health works 
with IHC to bring oncology services
close to home.

Thu Nov 17, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Star Valley Arts Council
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Mon Nov 21, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   TriSight
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Lincoln County Treasurer Jerry Greenfield and Brad Barham, Founder &
President of TriSite. 
Discussing the new coal to products company
coming to Lincoln County.

Tue Nov 22, 2022

8:35am - 9:35am   LCSD2
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Wed Nov 23, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   SVH IHC Interview
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Mon Nov 28, 2022

8:35am - 9:35am   Lincoln County Commissioners
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance



Radio Interviews

Tue Nov 29, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Jack Edwards
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Edwards Law Office Coloring Contest.

Wed Nov 30, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Swift Creek High School
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Thu Dec 1, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Brook Merritt
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Executive Vice President of the Bank of Star Valley. Promoting the
bank's Feed the Angels and 
Angel Tree programs for the holiday season.

Mon Dec 5, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Richard Huntsman
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Brain and Body Chiropractic. New laser treatment option for neuropathy.

Tue Dec 6, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   James Arbizu
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Upcoming Christmas events at the Afton Ford Theatre.

Wed Dec 7, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Turning Point
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Bobbie Orcutt, Executive Director. Promoting the annual Hall of Trees
fundraiser event.

Thu Dec 8, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Brian Muir
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Kemmerer City Administrator. 307-828-2350. Ext. 4 Office Cell:
307-466-3128

Mon Dec 12, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Dr. Paul Langevin
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Star Valley Osteopathic Manipulative Medicine



Radio Interviews

Tue Dec 13, 2022

8:35am - 9:35am   LC Sheriffs Office
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Wed Dec 14, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Christmas Light Contest
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Thu Dec 15, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Chris Levesque
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
TerraPower CEO. Discussing the two year delay announced earlier this
week to the natrium 
nuclear power plant being built by TerraPower in
Kemmerer.

Mon Dec 19, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Star Valley Arts Council
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Tue Dec 20, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Josh Dorrell
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Wyoming Business Council CEO, update on economic development across the
state.

Wed Dec 21, 2022

7:10am - 7:40am   Jack Edwards
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Winner announcements for Edwards Law Office Coloring Contest

Thu Dec 22, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Liz Acosta
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Discussing the last few weeks of cell services in Star Valley and the
future plans and goals of 
Silver Star, both locally and regionally.

Tue Dec 27, 2022

8:35am - 9:35am   Lincoln County Commissioners
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance



Radio Interviews

Wed Dec 28, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Bridger Valley Chamber
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Thu Dec 29, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   SLCEDC
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
South Lincoln County Economic Development Coalition. Chairman Bob King
and Liaison Stephen 
Allen.


